
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
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MIAMI -
HONEYDEWS - 2/3
cartons

01/10/2
024

14.50 -
18.00

GUATE
MALA

4s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher

MIAMI -
HONEYDEWS - 2/3
cartons

01/10/2
024

14.50 -
18.00

GUATE
MALA

5s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher

MIAMI -
HONEYDEWS - 2/3
cartons

01/10/2
024

23.00 -
26.00

GUATE
MALA

5s FINEA
PPEAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI -
HONEYDEWS - 2/3
cartons

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
26.00

GUATE
MALA

6s FINEA
PPEAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI -
HONEYDEWS - 2/3
cartons

01/10/2
024

14.50 -
18.00

GUATE
MALA

6s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher


